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COMUNE                        AN  1 REITANO                   CLAUDIA           10/08/1977 CT 123 738 3
COMUNE                        AN  2 GUARESI                   CINZIA            05/04/1980 PA 112 7 3
COMUNE                        AN  3 MUGGERI                   DOMENICA          28/03/1969 VV 107 46 3
COMUNE                        AN  4 BATTAGLIA                 CAROLA            31/10/1971 RG 107 51 3
COMUNE                        AN  5 TRUDU                     ESTER             11/11/1974 NA 106 60 3
COMUNE                        AN  6 CAFARI                    ROSA              30/11/1974 RC 105 70 3
COMUNE                        AN  7 PIOVANI                   MARIANGELA        05/08/1975 BS 104 83 3
COMUNE                        AN  8 SCOTUZZI                  FRANCESCA         26/11/1980 BS 102 98 3
COMUNE                        AN  9 D'ANTO'                   GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1979 NA 99 112 3
COMUNE                        AN  10 MAZZALI                   CHIARA            16/07/1983 BS 98 412 3
COMUNE                        AN  11 ALBINI                    ELISA             05/12/1983 BS 96 140 3
COMUNE                        AN  12 EFFRETTI                  CATERINA          15/01/1978 BS 94 157 3
COMUNE                        AN  13 BARONCHELLI               CESARE            19/09/1981 BS 91 186 3
COMUNE                        AN  14 BRASSINI                  FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 MI 90 207 3
COMUNE                        AN  15 SALVINELLI                EMANUELA          10/12/1983 BS 89 214 3
COMUNE                        AN  16 DELL'ANNA                 DONATA            29/06/1981 BS 89 215 3
COMUNE                        AN  17 FRESTA                    VALERIA           25/03/1981 CT 88 227 3
COMUNE                        AN  18 PORCEDDU                  ROSINA            02/06/1977 TO 84 237 3
COMUNE                        AN  19 GOZZINI                   ELISABETTA        13/12/1980 BS 81 281 3
COMUNE                        AN  20 RIVETTI                   CRISTINA          02/05/1980 BS 81 286 3
COMUNE                        AN  21 SIERI                     ENZA LISA         02/07/1973 TP 79 310 3
COMUNE                        AN  22 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 78 321 3
COMUNE                        AN  23 PIOVANI                   EMANUELA          03/04/1978 BS 77 326 3
COMUNE                        AN  24 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 74 341 3
COMUNE                        AN  25 LA ROCCA                  IVANA             29/11/1975 ME 72 354 3
COMUNE                        AN  26 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 69 392 3
COMUNE                        AN  27 PIERANI                   MARIA LUISA       02/05/1978 BS 69 395 3
COMUNE                        AN  28 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 66 433 3
COMUNE                        AN  29 FORBITI                   FEDERICA          25/02/1985 BS 66 435 3
COMUNE                        AN  30 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 66 436 3
COMUNE                        AN  31 RECENTI                   ANGELA            30/01/1986 BS 66 441 3
COMUNE                        AN  32 REMONDINI                 SARA              20/07/1985 BS 64 455 3
COMUNE                        AN  33 ALBINI                    CATERINA          10/04/1985 BS 64 456 3
COMUNE                        AN  34 MODICA                    MADDALENA         24/05/1972 AG 63 466 3
COMUNE                        AN  35 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 63 469 3
COMUNE                        AN  36 IANNAMICO                 ANNAMARIA         05/01/1970 CH 63 471 3
COMUNE                        AN  37 PALETTI                   ELENA MARIA       28/03/1984 BS 61 478 3
COMUNE                        AN  38 CIULLA                    MARIA GABRIELLA   09/02/1966 AG 60 482 3
COMUNE                        AN X 39 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 60 487 3
COMUNE                        AN X 40 RANGHETTI                 CHIARA            19/11/1981 BG 57 504 3
COMUNE                        AN  41 RAGNO                     PATRIZIA          15/06/1972 VV 55 517 3
COMUNE                        AN  42 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 54 521 3
COMUNE                        AN X 43 MUSELLA                   KATIA             18/08/1977 CE 54 533 3
COMUNE                        AN  44 SBARAINI                  CRISTINA          21/05/1986 BS 51 567 3
COMUNE                        AN  45 FOSCHETTI                 MANUELA           01/01/1981 BS 48 584 3
COMUNE                        AN  46 BERTINI                   FRANCESCA         08/12/1986 CR 47 595 3
COMUNE                        AN  47 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 47 598 3
COMUNE                        AN  48 GHIO                      MONICA            20/07/1976 BS 46 601 3
COMUNE                        AN  49 VERMI                     ANNA              10/07/1987 BS 45 607 3
COMUNE                        AN  50 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 44 619 3
COMUNE                        AN  51 PUGLIESE                  ARIANNA           13/09/1988 CS 42 655 3
COMUNE                        AN  52 CALABRIA                  SIMONA            11/04/1987 BS 42 671 3
COMUNE                        AN  53 RENDA                     NICOLINA          25/10/1977 TP 42 682 3
COMUNE                        AN  54 RENZI                     GESSICA           12/08/1986 BS 41 694 3
COMUNE                        AN  55 BOTTURI                   ELENA             05/05/1985 BS 41 698 3
COMUNE                        AN  56 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 41 703 3
COMUNE                        AN  57 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 40 729 3
COMUNE                        AN  58 SAVARINO                  CONCETTINA        23/08/1966 AG 39 732 3
COMUNE                        AN X 59 FRANCESCHETTI             BARBARA           31/08/1974 BS 33 741 3
COMUNE                        AN  60 CIARAMELLA                GIULIA            05/06/1959 NA 29 0 3
COMUNE                        AN  61 FERRARO                   ANNA              07/10/1966 RC 18 789 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 78 55 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 74 59 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 69 72 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 66 81 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 66 82 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 54 100 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 SBARAINI                  CRISTINA          21/05/1986 BS 51 121 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 47 130 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 41 155 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 40 157 3
SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 63 163 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 78 55 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 74 59 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 69 72 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 66 81 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 66 82 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 54 100 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 SBARAINI                  CRISTINA          21/05/1986 BS 51 121 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 47 130 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 41 155 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 40 157 3
SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 63 163 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 TERZI                     GIOVANNA          03/07/1985 BS 78 55 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 74 59 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 69 72 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 66 81 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 66 82 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 54 100 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 SBARAINI                  CRISTINA          21/05/1986 BS 51 121 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 47 130 3
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 41 155 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 40 157 3
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 63 163 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 REITANO                   CLAUDIA           10/08/1977 CT 123 351 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 SCOTUZZI                  FRANCESCA         26/11/1980 BS 102 32 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 D'ANTO'                   GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1979 NA 99 37 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MAZZALI                   CHIARA            16/07/1983 BS 98 152 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 ALBINI                    ELISA             05/12/1983 BS 96 52 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BRASSINI                  FRANCESCO         16/07/1981 MI 90 88 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 SALVINELLI                EMANUELA          10/12/1983 BS 89 90 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 FRESTA                    VALERIA           25/03/1981 CT 88 97 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 PORCEDDU                  ROSINA            02/06/1977 TO 84 102 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 GOZZINI                   ELISABETTA        13/12/1980 BS 81 126 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 RIVETTI                   CRISTINA          02/05/1980 BS 81 130 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 RANGHETTI                 DESIRE'           28/05/1978 BS 74 157 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 LA ROCCA                  IVANA             29/11/1975 ME 72 162 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 RAMERA                    MONICA            30/05/1982 BS 69 186 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 PIERANI                   MARIA LUISA       02/05/1978 BS 69 189 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 DONDI                     VANESSA           18/10/1985 BS 66 206 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 BARISELLI                 ELISA             31/08/1984 BS 66 208 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 RECENTI                   ANGELA            30/01/1986 BS 66 212 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 REMONDINI                 SARA              20/07/1985 BS 64 219 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 ALBINI                    CATERINA          10/04/1985 BS 64 220 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 CAPOFERRI                 CHIARA            24/12/1979 BS 54 257 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 SBARAINI                  CRISTINA          21/05/1986 BS 51 290 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 FOSCHETTI                 MANUELA           01/01/1981 BS 48 301 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 BERTINI                   FRANCESCA         08/12/1986 CR 47 307 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 SOAVE                     FRANCESCA         10/01/1982 VR 47 308 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 VERMI                     ANNA              10/07/1987 BS 45 314 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 ALLEGRINI                 ELENA             22/06/1987 BS 44 324 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 PUGLIESE                  ARIANNA           13/09/1988 CS 42 352 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 CALABRIA                  SIMONA            11/04/1987 BS 42 366 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 RENDA                     NICOLINA          25/10/1977 TP 42 376 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 RENZI                     GESSICA           12/08/1986 BS 41 385 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 BOTTURI                   ELENA             05/05/1985 BS 41 389 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 MINELLI                   GIOVANNA          18/06/1983 BS 41 394 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 BRIANZA                   CRISTINA          18/07/1975 BS 40 417 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 ROMEO                     NAZZARENA RITA    04/05/1972 VV 63 438 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 36 ZANOTTI                   CRISTINA          16/11/1978 BS 60 439 3
LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 GHIO                      MONICA            20/07/1976 BS 46 441 3


